
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 2 - Hastings 
08:01 AM - 3 Sunny Knoll Ave 
08:02 AM - Reed St & Augustus Rd 
08:04 AM - 95 Reed St 
08:05 AM - Reed St & Laurel St 
08:07 AM - Reed St & Park St 
08:09 AM - Reed St & Centre St 
08:11 AM - 59 Ward St 
08:13 AM - Ash St & Ward St 
08:15 AM - Garfield St & Ward St 
08:16 AM - Earl St & Garfield St 
08:18 AM - Garfield St & Hickory St 
08:19 AM - Hickory St & Blinn Rd 
08:21 AM - Augustus Rd & Shaw Pl 
08:23 AM - Augustus Rd & Vaille Ave 
08:25 AM - 40 Vaille Ave 
08:23 AM - Welch @ 20 
 
Bus 9 - Hastings 
07:53 AM - 7 Tewksbury St 
07:54 AM - Sargent St & Shirley St 
07:55 AM - Carley Rd & Reed St 
07:57 AM - Manning St & Milk St 
07:58 AM - Milk St & Hill St 
08:05 AM - Paul Revere Rd & Asbury St 
08:07 AM - 32 Bellflower Street 
08:08 AM - Balfour St & Cedar St 
08:09 AM - Denver St & Cedar St 
08:11 AM - Cedar St & Homestead St 
08:12 AM - Cedar St & Freemont St 
08:14 AM - 28 Constitution Rd 
08:16 AM - 18 Oxbow Rd 
08:18 AM - Wood St & Wildwood Rd   
08:20 AM - Wood St & Bates Rd   
08:22 AM - Wood St @ 291 
08:25 AM - Wood St & Woodpark Cir 
08:26 AM - 62 Wood St 

 


